% Wedstrijdprogramma najaarsseizoen 2023 - K.C. Boelenslaan / K.V. It Fean

WedNR
2652
2612

329
1863
4553

12093
8017
2611
1311

231

9368

WedNR
4317
8625

WedNR

1492
12094
1389
12374
12348
1471
2714
7835
1699
444
9707

WedNR
11387

WedNR
11405

WedNR
8312

WedNR
1909
1897

12349
4795
3116
8115
2624
1443

314
9483

WedNR
4188
8397

Datum
9-9-2023
9-9-2023
9-9-2023
9-9-2023
9-9-2023
9-9-2023
9-9-2023
9-9-2023
9-9-2023
9-9-2023
9-9-2023

Datum
15-9-2023
15-9-2023

Datum
16-9-2023
16-9-2023
16-9-2023
16-9-2023
16-9-2023
16-9-2023
16-9-2023
16-9-2023
16-9-2023
16-9-2023
16-9-2023

Datum
19-9-2023

Datum
20-9-2023

Datum
22-9-2023

Datum
23-9-2023
23-9-2023
23-9-2023
23-9-2023
23-9-2023
23-9-2023
23-9-2023
23-9-2023
23-9-2023
23-9-2023

Datum
29-9-2023
29-9-2023

Tijd Poule
09:30 E-006
09:30 E-005
09:30 F-004
09:30 E-009
09:45 D-006
10:00 B-009
11:30 A-006
12:20 A2-01
14:00 R2-04
15:30 44928
17:15 S-005

Tijd Categorie
19:00 D-006
19:30 M-004

Tijd Categorie
09:30 E-006
10:00 B-009
10:00 E-009
10:00 F-004
10:15 C-006
10:45 E-005
12:30 A2-01
12:30 A-006
14:00 R2-04
15:30 44928
17:00 S-005

Tijd Categorie
20:00 1e ronde

Tijd Categorie
20:00 1le ronde

Tijd Categorie
19:30 M-004

Tijd Categorie
09:30 E-005
10:00 E-006
10:00 C-006
10:30 D-006
10:30 E-009
12:00 A-006
12:30 A2-01
14:00 R2-04
15:30 44928
17:00 S-005

Tijd Categorie
18:45 D-006
19:45 M-004

Thuisteam

Harkema E2

De Walden E1

It Fean/Boelenslaan F1
It Fean/Boelenslaan E3
It Fean/Boelenslaan D1
Boelenslaan/It Fean B1
Boelenslaan/It Fean A2
Vlug & Vaardig (G)/Quick '21 A1
DTS (S) 2

DTS (S) 1

DTS (S)/Harkema 3

Thuisteam
TFS D1
It Fean/Boelenslaan MW1

Thuisteam

It Fean/Boelenslaan E1
Westergo B1

Deinum E1
DIO/Donkerbroek/ODIS/VZK F1
It Fean/Boelenslaan C1
It Fean/Boelenslaan E2
Boelenslaan/It Fean Al
Leeuwarden Al
Boelenslaan/It Fean 2
Boelenslaan/It Fean 1
Boelenslaan/It Fean 3

Thuisteam
Joure 1

Thuisteam
De Walden 4

Thuisteam
Harkema/DTS (S) MW1

Thuisteam

Harkema E1

CSLE1

Flamingo's C1

Quick '21 D1

It Fean/Boelenslaan E3
Flamingo's A2
Boelenslaan/It Fean Al
Boelenslaan/It Fean 2
Boelenslaan/It Fean 1

Boelenslaan/It Fean 3

Thuisteam
Vlug & Vaardig (G) D1
DTS (S)/Harkema MW2

Uitteam

It Fean/Boelenslaan E1
It Fean/Boelenslaan E2
Leeuwarden F1

DTLE1

Vlug & Vaardig (G) D1
De Walden B2

De Wélden A2
Boelenslaan/It Fean Al
Boelenslaan/It Fean 2
Boelenslaan/It Fean 1

Boelenslaan/It Fean 3

Uitteam
It Fean/Boelenslaan D1
Altijd Kwiek MW2

Uitteam

De Walden E3
Boelenslaan/It Fean B1
It Fean/Boelenslaan E3
It Fean/Boelenslaan F1
Invicta/Frigro C1

DTS (S) E1

CSL A2

Boelenslaan/It Fean A2
De Granaet 2

De Granaet 1

De Walden 5

Uitteam

Boelenslaan/It Fean 1

Uitteam
Boelenslaan/It Fean 2

Uitteam
It Fean/Boelenslaan MW1

Uitteam

It Fean/Boelenslaan E2
It Fean/Boelenslaan E1
It Fean/Boelenslaan C1
It Fean/Boelenslaan D1
Invicta E1
Boelenslaan/It Fean A2
Flamingo's Al

CSL3

DTL1

DTL3

Uitteam
It Fean/Boelenslaan D1
It Fean/Boelenslaan MW1

Accommodatie
Sportpark De Bosk
Sportcomplex Kaetsjemouilan
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Garyp
Sportpark Woudlust
Sportpark Woudlust
Sportpark Woudlust

Accommodatie
t Trefpunt
Sportpark De Ketting

Accommodatie
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportcomplex Bolsward
Sportcomplex Deinum
Sportpark Oosterwolde
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Kalverdijkje
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan

Accommodatie

Sportcomplex Hoge Zomerdijk

Accommodatie
Sportcomplex Kaetsjemouilan

Accommodatie
Sportpark De Bosk

Accommodatie
Sportpark De Bosk
Sportcomplex Britsenburgh
Sportpark De Swadde
Sportpark De Kamp
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportpark De Swadde
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan

Accommodatie
Sportcomplex Garyp
Sportpark Woudlust

=N

\

Plaats
Harkema
Oentsjerk
Surhuisterveen
Surhuisterveen
Surhuisterveen
Boelenslaan
Boelenslaan
Garyp
Surhuizum
Surhuizum

Surhuizum

Plaats
Drachtstercompagnie

Surhuisterveen

Plaats
Surhuisterveen
Bolsward
Deinum
Oosterwolde
Surhuisterveen
Surhuisterveen
Boelenslaan
Leeuwarden
Boelenslaan
Boelenslaan
Boelenslaan

Plaats
Joure

Plaats
Oentsjerk

Plaats
Harkema

Plaats
Harkema
Britsum
Buitenpost
Oudega (Sm)
Surhuisterveen
Buitenpost
Boelenslaan
Boelenslaan
Boelenslaan
Boelenslaan

Plaats
Garyp
Surhuizum



WedNR

2208
12356
2428
2187
2759
12095
130
1827
7778
509
9819

WedNR
11416

WedNR
8614

WedNR
1001
3295
4676

12096
12698
3270
3143
8084
2877
2081
10044
645

WedNR
8445

WedNR
1647
3815
3461
3440

12097
12372
12351
7615
2981
10381
815
2461

WedNR
8715

WedNR
12368
12352
12098

Datum
30-9-2023
30-9-2023
30-9-2023
30-9-2023
30-9-2023
30-9-2023
30-9-2023
30-9-2023
30-9-2023
30-9-2023
30-9-2023

Datum
5-10-2023

Datum
6-10-2023

Datum
7-10-2023
7-10-2023
7-10-2023
7-10-2023
7-10-2023
7-10-2023
7-10-2023
7-10-2023
7-10-2023
7-10-2023
7-10-2023
7-10-2023

Datum
13-10-2023

Datum
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023

Datum
20-10-2023

Datum

21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023

Tijd Categorie
10:00 E-006
10:30 C-006
11:00 E-009
11:15 E-005
11:30 A2-01
12:30 B-009
13:00 F-004
14:00 R2-04
14:00 A-006
15:30 44928
17:00 S-005

Tijd Categorie
19:30 2e ronde

Tijd Categorie
19:30 M-004

Tijd Categorie
09:30 F-004
09:30 E-009
09:45 D-006
10:00 B-009
10:00 C-006
10:00 E-006
10:00 E-005
11:30 A-006
12:30 A2-01
14:30 R2-04
15:30 S-005
16:00 44928

Tijd Categorie
19:30 M-004

Tijd Categorie
09:30 E-009
09:30 D-006
09:30 E-006
09:30 E-005
10:00 B-009
10:30 F-004
10:30 C-006
11:15 A-006
12:00 A2-01
12:30 S-005
15:30 44928
17:00 R2-04

Tijd Categorie
19:30 M-004

Tijd Categorie
09:00 F-004
10:00 C-006
12:00 B-009

Thuisteam

It Fean/Boelenslaan E1
It Fean/Boelenslaan C1
DTLE1

It Fean/Boelenslaan E2
Boelenslaan/It Fean Al
Pallas '08 B1

Wéz Warber en Fluch F1
Boelenslaan/It Fean 2
De Walden A2
Boelenslaan/It Fean 1
Boelenslaan/It Fean 3

Thuisteam

Boelenslaan/It Fean Al

Thuisteam
Altijd Kwiek MW2

Thuisteam

It Fean/Boelenslaan F1
It Fean/Boelenslaan E3
It Fean/Boelenslaan D1
Boelenslaan/It Fean B1
DTLC1

De WA¢Iden E3

DTS (S) E1
Boelenslaan/It Fean A2
CSLA2

De Granaet 2

De Walden 5

De Granaet 1

Thuisteam

It Fean/Boelenslaan MW1

Thuisteam

Invicta E1

It Fean/Boelenslaan D1
It Fean/Boelenslaan E1
It Fean/Boelenslaan E2
Boelenslaan/It Fean B1
It Fean/Boelenslaan F1
It Fean/Boelenslaan C1
Boelenslaan/It Fean A2
Flamingo's Al

DTL3

DTL1

CSL3

Thuisteam

It Fean/Boelenslaan MW1

Thuisteam
CSLF1

WIK '34 C1
MN en W B1

Uitteam

Harkema E2

OKO/BIES C1

It Fean/Boelenslaan E3
De Walden E1

Vlug & Vaardig (G)/Quick '21 A1

Boelenslaan/It Fean B1
It Fean/Boelenslaan F1
DTS (S) 2
Boelenslaan/It Fean A2
DTS (S) 1

DTS (S)/Harkema 3

Uitteam
LDODK/Rinsma Modeplein A1

Uitteam
It Fean/Boelenslaan MW1

Uitteam

OKO/BIES F1

Deinum E1

TFS D1

TFS/DOW/Wéz Handich B1
It Fean/Boelenslaan C1
It Fean/Boelenslaan E1
It Fean/Boelenslaan E2
Leeuwarden Al
Boelenslaan/It Fean Al
Boelenslaan/It Fean 2
Boelenslaan/It Fean 3
Boelenslaan/It Fean 1

Uitteam
Harkema/DTS (S) MW1

Uitteam

It Fean/Boelenslaan E3
Quick '21 D1

CSLE1

Harkema E1

DTS (S)/Harkema B2
Vlug & Vaardig (G) F1
De Pein C1

Flamingo's A2
Boelenslaan/It Fean Al
Boelenslaan/It Fean 3
Boelenslaan/It Fean 1

Boelenslaan/It Fean 2

Uitteam
DTS (S)/Harkema MW2

Uitteam
It Fean/Boelenslaan F1
It Fean/Boelenslaan C1

Boelenslaan/It Fean B1

Accommodatie
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportveld Yn 'e Bedelte
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Nylan
Sportcomplex Goutum
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Kaetsjemouilan
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan

Accommodatie

Sportcomplex Boelenslaan

Accommodatie
De lJister

Accommodatie

Sportpark De Ketting
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportveld Yn 'e Bedelte
Sportcomplex Kaetsjemouilan
Sportpark Woudlust
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportcomplex Britsenburgh
Tolhuispark

Sportcomplex Kaetsjemouilan
Tolhuispark

Accommodatie
Sportpark De Ketting

Accommodatie
Sportpark Baensein
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportpark De Ketting
Sportcomplex Boelenslaan
Sportpark De Swadde
Sportveld Yn 'e Bedelte
Sportveld Yn 'e Bedelte

Sportcomplex Britsenburgh

Accommodatie
Sportpark De Ketting

Accommodatie
Sportcomplex Britsenburgh
Sportcomplex Damwoude
Sportcomplex Hijum

Plaats
Surhuisterveen
Surhuisterveen
Hantum
Surhuisterveen
Boelenslaan
Leeuwarden
Goutum
Boelenslaan
Oentsjerk
Boelenslaan
Boelenslaan

Plaats

Boelenslaan

Plaats

Veenhoop

Plaats
Surhuisterveen
Surhuisterveen
Surhuisterveen
Boelenslaan
Hantum
Oentsjerk
Surhuizum
Boelenslaan
Britsum
Dokkum
Oentsjerk
Dokkum

Plaats
Surhuisterveen

Plaats

Kollum
Surhuisterveen
Surhuisterveen
Surhuisterveen
Boelenslaan
Surhuisterveen
Surhuisterveen
Boelenslaan
Buitenpost
Hantum
Hantum
Britsum

Plaats
Surhuisterveen

Plaats
Britsum
Damwoude

Hijum



